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results: list of results

Category
J

Competition Place Date

Coupe du Monde Lyon 17.12.16

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Name

WALCZYK Julia
MIYAWAKI Karin
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
TOTH Janka
TANGHERLINI Elena
MELNIKOVA Maria
BERTOLA Lara
AZUMA Sera
PASZTOR Flora
YUSOVA Victoria
EBERT Leonie
KIKUCHI Komaki
LACHERAY Eva
IBRAGIMOVA Elina
BICEGO Lodovica
HAJAS Nora
MAGERAS Finnula
ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya
PAPPONE Arianna

DIAZ Maria Teresa

KLEINER Elyssa
BUTRUILLE Solene
KOKAI Csilla
SORIANO Marie
TIEU May
IZUMISAWA Kanna
KONDRICZ Kata
TSIBIROVA Kamilla
FAVARETTO Martina
DESCHNER Stefani
DUCHESNE Marie
LIDZBARSKA Julia
MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi
ENDO Rina

CRUM Quinn

BLOW Iman
ZUROWSKA Beata
SCHREIBER Ester
BORELLA Claudia

CASTANIE Rozene

Weapon
F

Nationality
POL

JPN
POL
HUN
ITA
RUS
ITA
JPN
HUN
RUS
GER
JPN
FRA
RUS
ITA
HUN
USA
RUS
ITA
ESP

USA
FRA
HUN
FRA
USA
JPN

HUN
RUS
ITA

USA
FRA
POL
CAN
JPN

USA
USA
POL
SWE
ITA

FRA

Gender
F

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

28.10.97
04.02.97
18.09.97
19.10.98
25.01.98
23.04.97
07.11.00
20.08.99
30.06.98
08.09.98
04.10.99
22.02.97
11.03.00
14.12.97
16.02.98
03.10.00
09.02.98
29.01.97
12.04.99
12.12.97

18.03.97
02.11.97
11.11.98
28.06.98
18.05.01
02.10.97
16.07.98
06.04.98
15.11.01
28.06.99
08.06.97
13.03.99
20.06.98
08.05.98
24.07.97
09.07.97
08.09.97
08.04.97
07.10.97

24.09.97


/competitions/2017/444/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Julia-WALCZYK-30327/
/fencers/Karin-MIYAWAKI-21767/
/fencers/Julia-CHRZANOWSKA-30140/
/fencers/Janka-TOTH-33779/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Maria-MELNIKOVA-35086/
/fencers/Lara-BERTOLA-39377/
/fencers/Sera-AZUMA-40025/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Komaki-KIKUCHI-37023/
/fencers/Eva-LACHERAY-38837/
/fencers/Elina-IBRAGIMOVA-38718/
/fencers/Lodovica-BICEGO-32885/
/fencers/Nora-HAJAS-37537/
/fencers/Finnula-MAGERAS-36448/
/fencers/Adelya-ABDRAKHMANOVA-33069/
/fencers/Arianna-PAPPONE-36596/
/fencers/Maria_Teresa-DIAZ-34259/
/fencers/Elyssa-KLEINER-36485/
/fencers/Solene-BUTRUILLE-32657/
/fencers/Csilla-KOKAI-38859/
/fencers/Marie-SORIANO-34492/
/fencers/May-TIEU-38603/
/fencers/Kanna-IZUMISAWA-34002/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Kamilla-TSIBIROVA-37879/
/fencers/Martina-FAVARETTO-41862/
/fencers/Stefani-DESCHNER-32608/
/fencers/Marie-DUCHESNE-32483/
/fencers/Julia-LIDZBARSKA-39248/
/fencers/Naomi-MOINDROT_ZILLIOX-33489/
/fencers/Rina-ENDO-42124/
/fencers/Quinn-CRUM-27932/
/fencers/Iman-BLOW-31682/
/fencers/Beata-ZUROWSKA-31902/
/fencers/Ester-SCHREIBER-27945/
/fencers/Claudia-BORELLA-32248/
/fencers/Rozene-CASTANIE-32658/

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
78 1
80 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
86 1

88 1

BARRHIN Elisabetta

ROSSINI Serena
SIMON Chloe
PACELLI Maria Teresa
TOMCZAK Renata
RECHER Alice
BILODEAU Ariane
WATSON Solene
AZUMA Rio

CAO Ying
UDOVICHENKO Anna
BEARDMORE Kate
UENO Yuka

ADLER Polly
HENAFF llona

WEINER Kari

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie

TSUJI Sumire
KULAEVA Bella
MINARIK Natalie
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
LOSSO Anna Chiara
LEE Annora

VOGEL Ainhoa
PETRIGNANI Alessandra
LIU Cynthia
PIMOUGUET Emma
HOHENADEL Leilani
MECH Marta
UELTGESFORTH Pia
PATRU Morgane

DE BREM Aude
POLTZ Anna
MIZOGUCHI Reina
KUDLACEK Beatrice
LOBODA Viola

DU Katie

POSGAY Zsofia
TISSEUIL Eva

LEE Anna

WERNER Sophia
MENNOCK Solene
MAMAEVA Natalya
DEVORE Delphine
WISOKY Weronika
CAULFIELD Jane
WOJTALUK Julia

CATARZI Constance

Nationality
ITA
FRA
ITA
POL
FRA
CAN
FRA
JPN
CAN
RUS
GBR
JPN
USA
FRA
GER
CZE
JPN
RUS
USA
POL
ITA
USA
GER
ITA
CAN
FRA
GER
POL
GER
FRA
FRA
HUN
JPN
AUT
HUN
CAN
GER
FRA
IRL
GER
FRA
RUS
USA
POL
CAN
POL
FRA

Ry Rgte
18.04.99
25.06.98
19.06.98
29.05.99
06.04.99
05.09.97
11.08.00
27.07.98
11.05.01
12.07.00
27.09.97
28.11.01
24.02.01
22.04.98
09.11.99
01.04.98
29.11.99
09.07.97
06.04.00
27.12.99
26.06.97
30.05.02
01.11.01
27.11.98
15.07.00
19.12.98
13.08.97
18.11.99
26.04.99
07.02.98
02.02.00
18.04.00
27.07.98
03.03.99
30.07.97
27.08.99
11.12.98
21.09.98
06.09.98
14.06.99
25.09.97
12.05.98
04.04.01
03.07.00
16.04.01
15.09.98

22.12.98


/fencers/Elisabetta-BIANCHIN-30818/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Chloe-SIMON-38836/
/fencers/Maria_Teresa-PACELLI-33846/
/fencers/Renata-TOMCZAK-33647/
/fencers/Alice-RECHER-36799/
/fencers/Ariane-BILODEAU-31414/
/fencers/Solene-WATSON-40433/
/fencers/Rio-AZUMA-34969/
/fencers/Ying-CAO-36820/
/fencers/Anna-UDOVICHENKO-40357/
/fencers/Kate-BEARDMORE-31645/
/fencers/Yuka-UENO-39244/
/fencers/Polly-ADLER-42285/
/fencers/Ilona-HENAFF-36837/
/fencers/Kari-WEINER-36452/
/fencers/Veronika_Viktorie-MATRASZEK-34161/
/fencers/Sumire-TSUJI-39195/
/fencers/Bella-KULAEVA-36377/
/fencers/Natalie-MINARIK-36751/
/fencers/Aleksandra-JEGLINSKA-41843/
/fencers/Anna_Chiara-LOSSO-32887/
/fencers/Annora-LEE-39633/
/fencers/Ainhoa-VOGEL-38726/
/fencers/Alessandra-PETRIGNANI-41870/
/fencers/Cynthia-LIU-38647/
/fencers/Emma-PIMOUGUET-36795/
/fencers/Leilani-HOHENADEL-33747/
/fencers/Marta-MECH-37054/
/fencers/Pia-UELTGESFORTH-36453/
/fencers/Morgane-PATRU-36796/
/fencers/Aude-DE_BREM-42733/
/fencers/Anna-POLTZ-38860/
/fencers/Reina-MIZOGUCHI-30466/
/fencers/Beatrice-KUDLACEK-34549/
/fencers/Viola-LOBODA-35803/
/fencers/Katie-DU-41980/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Eva-TISSEUIL-39190/
/fencers/Anna-LEE-37710/
/fencers/Sophia-WERNER-32077/
/fencers/Solene-MENNOCK-38838/
/fencers/Natalya-MAMAEVA-38724/
/fencers/Delphine-DEVORE-36002/
/fencers/Weronika-WISOKY-40284/
/fencers/Jane-CAULFIELD-36821/
/fencers/Julia-WOJTALUK-34204/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/

90
90
90
90
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
115
117
17
119
119
121
122
123
123
125

9999
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NamsTE Mara Sofie
BRAUN Julia
SEMENOVA Anastasia
VANNEREAU Clemence
ZHOU Emme
STEPHAN Mona

PAPP Petra

BRETEAU Andrea
BINDER Sylvie
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
FILBY Sarah

FERON Johanna
VADSTRUP Sophia Hack
WASILCZUK Dominika
GUILLAUME Meredith
HERNANDEZ Susanne
FONTAYNE Emma

KIRSCH Anne

GARCIA MENDICINO Cristina

MARGETICH lIris

OJEDA Marina
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
OLIVEIRA Carolina
BARONNET Maelle
FRACKOWIAK Aleksandra
TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan

BEATTIE Keziah

DOSTIE-VIGNEAULT Elizabeth

KRALIKOVA Veronika
TAYLOR Lucy
ENGELKE Isabelle
RUNDQUIST Harriet
CHAULLET Mathilde
SAIKHANOVA Sayana

AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan

HULL Violet
TEMPESTA Cecilia Maria

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

Natipnality
GER
RUS
FRA
USA
GER
HUN
ESP
USA
DEN
CAN
GER
DEN
POL
FRA
VEN
FRA

GER
ESP
AUT
ESP
POL
POR
FRA
POL
KAZ
IRL
CAN
SVK
IRL
SWE
SWE
FRA
KAZ
KAZ
AUS
ITA

SVK

Birtiv Date
29.04.97
14.06.99
18.12.98
17.10.00
08.02.99
22.02.97
17.03.98
25.06.99
02.11.99
09.12.98
29.11.00
13.06.97
20.08.00
08.04.97
01.10.01

26.03.99

25.12.99
23.10.97
21.08.99
26.06.98
24.11.98
02.07.99
19.02.99
07.10.97
02.09.98
01.09.98
11.03.99
07.11.01
06.04.97
30.06.99
05.02.98
19.06.99
18.10.01
20.09.99
22.06.00
29.04.99

02.09.99


/fencers/Mara_Sofie-VOESTE-41562/
/fencers/Julia-BRAUN-32078/
/fencers/Anastasia-SEMENOVA-40498/
/fencers/Clemence-VANNEREAU-36797/
/fencers/Emme-ZHOU-38596/
/fencers/Mona-STEPHAN-36522/
/fencers/Petra-PAPP-31863/
/fencers/Andrea-BRETEAU-32393/
/fencers/Sylvie-BINDER-35649/
/fencers/Laeticia-JOERGENSEN-32575/
/fencers/Sarah-FILBY-32372/
/fencers/Johanna-FERON-36451/
/fencers/Sophia_Hack-VADSTRUP-38090/
/fencers/Dominika-WASILCZUK-42647/
/fencers/Meredith-GUILLAUME-32585/
/fencers/Susanne-HERNANDEZ-41633/
/fencers/Emma-FONTAYNE-36798/
/fencers/Anne-KIRSCH-36454/
/fencers/Cristina-GARCIA_MENDICINO-36746/
/fencers/Iris-MARGETICH-36889/
/fencers/Marina-OJEDA-37262/
/fencers/Katarzyna-MATYSIAK-37053/
/fencers/Carolina-OLIVEIRA-37239/
/fencers/Maelle-BARONNET-42732/
/fencers/Aleksandra-FRACKOWIAK-32192/
/fencers/Kulzhan-TUSSUPBEKOVA-36500/
/fencers/Keziah-BEATTIE-38205/
/fencers/Elizabeth-DOSTIE_VIGNEAULT-42521/
/fencers/Veronika-KRALIKOVA-36953/
/fencers/Lucy-TAYLOR-35876/
/fencers/Isabelle-ENGELKE-42152/
/fencers/Harriet-RUNDQUIST-35383/
/fencers/Mathilde-CHAULLET-42734/
/fencers/Sayana-SAIKHANOVA-36807/
/fencers/Tangsholpan-AITZHANOVA-36806/
/fencers/Violet-HULL-36830/
/fencers/Cecilia_Maria-TEMPESTA-37151/
/fencers/Viktoria-KRALIKOVA-32900/
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